Lab Visits for the incoming UG/PG students

Department of Mechanical Engineering, II'T Kanpur

August 8, 2015 (Saturday)

Group Leaders

SN. | Name Program | Email Group
1 Saurabh Biswas PhD shiswas@iitk.ac.in 1

2 Raghubeer S Bangari PhD raghusb@iitk.ac.in 2

3 Shubhra Saxena M.Tech shubhra@iitk.ac.in 3

4 Jitendra Kumar PhD jitk@iitk.ac.in 3

5 Hanit Bansal M.Tech hanitb@iitk.ac.in 4

6 Bibeka Nanda Padhi PhD bibeka@iitk.ac.in 4

7 Tapan Kumar Pradhan PhD tapankp@iitk.ac.in 5)

8 Omprakash Bharti PhD obhartiQiitk.ac.in 5

9 Saptarshi Mondal PhD saptar@iitk.ac.in 6
10 Abhipraya Tiwari M.Tech abhipray@iitk.ac.in | 6

11 Sanjeev Kumar Ghai PhD snjv@iitk.ac.in 7
12 Arihant Bhandari PhD arihant@iitk.ac.in 7
13 Ritwik Bandyopadhyay M.Tech ritwikb@iitk.ac.in 8
14 Dileep Nair PhD dileepvn@iitk.ac.in | 8
15 Rahul Nath M.Tech rahulnt@iitk.ac.in 9A
16 Souvik Naskar M.Tech naskar@iitk.ac.in 9B
17 Arun Kumar M.Tech arunkmr@iitk.ac.in | 10A
18 Avinash Dehariya M.Tech avinashk@iitk.ac.in | 10B

> Groups 1 to 4 include new PG students (MT/MS/PhD)
> Groups 5 to 10 include new UG students (BT)
» Group leaders of Groups 1 to 4 will be assigned their respective groups in L9 at 9am.

» Group leaders of Groups 5 to 10 will be assigned their respective groups in L16 at 9am.



